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U-19 Championship
2018/19 20th round, Match #135

Friday, 19.04.2019, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 12°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv

Artym Andrii (C)
Kharzhevskyi Petro
Khlan Maksym
Panchyshyn Orest
Danyliuk Artem
Stepanchuk Liubomyr
Runich Vasyl
Rudiuk Volodymyr
Slichnyi Stepan
Bychek Kostiantyn
Hirnyi Maksym

Substitutes

1

13
24
7

23
16
14

Horokh Valentyn
Hudzinskyi Vadym
Kozak Bohdan
Melniichuk Vadym
Romanik Mykola
Lisovyk Roman

2:4

Enete Kosisochukvu Zhozef

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:

Honcharuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Tsmokanych Nazarii
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh

4th Official:

Faida Vasyl

Referee Observer:
Zan Roman

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mariupol» Mariupol

11
22

Kravtsov Pavlo
Bulhakov Yehor
Romaniuk Bohdan
Saienko Danylo (C)
Spivak Ihor
Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
Vyskrebentsev Andrii
Pinchuk Yehor

Baidal Anton
Litovchenko Danylo
Litiuk Hlib

Substitutes

12
4

19
18
14
13
7

Honcharenko Oleh
Koshkosh Ivan
Lukach Mykhailo
Shamli Oleh
Bondar Vladyslav
Laptiev Serhii
Pelypak Volodymyr

Coach
Hetman Oleksii
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 20th round, Match #135
Friday, 19.04.2019, 14:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 12°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv 2:4 «Mariupol» Mariupol

15 # 15 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
24! 11 Litovchenko Danylo
25' @ 11 Litovchenko Danylo
31 3 Romaniuk Bohdan

10 Rudiuk Volodymyr 42!

10 Rudiuk Volodymyr ,

13 Hudzinskyi Vadym N >8
58' ) 17 Spivak lhor

20 Kharzhevskyi Petro 62'

21 Hirnyi Maksym 1 63"

16 Lisovyk Roman
11 Runich Vasyl & 63'

27 Khlan Maksym ,
24 Kozak Bohdan N 64
, 11 Litovchenko Danylo
67 L 7 Pelypak Volodymyr
, 22 Litiuk Hlib
76 T 19 Lukach Mykhailo
26 Bychek Kostiantyn 1 78
14 Enete Kosisochukvu Zhozef
11 Runich Vasyl () 80'
, 6 Pinchuk Yehor
90+2 N 14 Bondar Vladyslav
90+4' 23 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
90+6' @ 19 Lukach Mykhailo
90+6' 7 Pelypak Volodymyr
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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